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Sr. No. 
1. 

Students named in the course wise list are directed to participate for counselling 1or 

seruitny of documents for admission against Dereserved seats, as per the 

programnme & schedule as under: 

Courses 

Notice 
The 10th August, 2023. 

B.Com. (Self Finance) 
Date of Counselling Time 
11.8.2023 

(:0612-2"79008 

1. Original marksheet and certificate of 10th & 12th Class. 
2. Original CLC/SLC. 

Students are advised to bring following documents for counselling with one xerox 
copy of each: 

3. Affidavit from Notary for Gap Year (If applicable). 
4. 4 Recent Coloured Passport size photographs 
5. Aadhar Card. 

10a.m. to 4p.m. 

Vanijya Mahavidyalaya, 
Patna University. 
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VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA Merit List against Dreserved seats of B. Com. S/F (2023-27) 
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Harsh Kumar 

Rohit Singh 
|Nancy 

|Ranvir Pal 

Appl. ID 
23116330 
23117696 
23118493 
23111276 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

Marks (+2) 
416 

327 

347 

277 

Percentage 
83.2 

65.4 

69.4 

55.4 
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