दाणित्य अहाविद्यालय VANJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

ण्डला किंदुवक्तितालन, द्वटला-ग्रह्माय संसंध्य, १४०४, १९४४ स्वित ह

ang Raidi ngananananan

Notice The 10th August, 2023.

Students named in the course wise list are directed to participate for counselling for scruitny of documents for admission against Dereserved seats, as per the programme & schedule as under:-

Sr. No.	Courses	Date of Counselling	Time
1.	B.Com. (Self Finance)	11.8.2023	10a.m. to 4p.m.

Students are advised to bring following documents for counselling with one xerox copy of each:

- 1. Original marksheet and certificate of 10th & 12th Class.
- 2. Original CLC/SLC.
- 3. Affidavit from Notary for Gap Year (If applicable).
- 4. 4 Recent Coloured Passport size photographs
- 5. Aadhar Card.

Vanijya Mahavidyalaya, Patna University.

 $\tau: 0612-2379008$

VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA DATMA UNUK								
VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA Merit List against Dreserved seats of B. Com. S/F (2023-27) SI. Apl. SI. Name Appl. ID								
SI.	Apl. SI.	Name	Appl. ID Category March (2023-27)					
1		Harsh Kumar	23116330	Category	Marks (+2)	Percentage		
2		Rohit Singh	23117696	UR	416	83.2		
3	4	Nancy	23118493	UR	327	65.4		
4	5	Ranvir Pal	23111276	UR	347 :	69.4		
			231112/0	SC	277	55.4		